Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 05 October 2024

Competition : VGL Medal - CHAMP markers Mens SR: 65.0
Type: Nett Womens SR: 69.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 48
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Mens, Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 0.0 6 7.1 62
1 Plet, Gino 3021700006 0.0 16 17.8 62
3 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 0.0 12 13.7 63
4 Rennie, Matthew 3021700270 0.0 11 125 66
4 Black, John 3021700005 0.0 5 6.7 66
6 Kynigopoulos, Theo 3021700310 0.0 14 159 67
7 Karageorgiou, Angelo 3021700076 0.0 10 11.8 68
8 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 0.0 10 126 69
8 Oakes, James 3142300001 0.0 15 17.7 69
8 READ, MAI?K . 3150910184 0.0 15 17.2 69
Murray Downs Golf & Country Clu
11 Sibley, Dan 3021700395 0.0 10 129 70
12 Stringer, Freddy 3021700245 0.0 7 8.4 73
12 Warren, Ben 3021700268 0.0 11 13.5 73
14 Dwoschak, Dean 3021700027 0.0 6 8.1 75
15 Graham, Ross 3021700214 0.0 14 170 77
16 Tobin, Paul 3021700107 0.0 13 15.8 79
17 Kovess, Peter 3021700369 0.0 11 139 90
Grade Grade B
1 Parks, Ross 3021700239 0.0 23 25.6 64
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Doyle, Dan
Medell, Ash
Dye, Mason
Butterworth, Eli
Spriggs, Dale
Steventon, Mike
Malarbi, Ross
Owen, Mal
Pratt, Ronald
Moorby, Phil
Mitchell, Luke
Enos, Clive
Conboy, Andrew

Lattouf, Emerson

Latrobe Golf Club
Teokoitu, lzzy
McColl, Larry

Parry, Rodney
Shelley, Rhys
Tobin, Patrick

Cameron, James

Future Golf

Budd, Bob
Read, Lachlan
Castro, Luis
Baker, Matt
Baker, Luke
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Golflink

3022727171
3021700426
3021700467
3021700466
3021700423
3021700172
3021700457
3021700950
3021700043
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3012213796
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5012916325
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5013228836
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3021700391
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
16 18.7
16 18.8
32 31.8
22 25.7
17 194
21 24.1
22 25.3
21 24.3
17 19.7
32 35.7
31 35.2
19 22.2
19 22.2
22 25.2
18 20.8
19 22.4
31 35.4
25 28.2
23 26.7
24 27.1
18 20.7
23 27.3
17 20.6
35 39.9
28 315
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